Due to the loosening of rules due to Covid-19, we are not awarding plaques this school year.
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NEW YORK MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
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County/School Name
Albany -0

Guilderland HS
Bronx - 0

Bronx HS of Science
Fieldston School

Horace Mann School
Riverdale Country School
SAR High School
Broome - 0

Binghamton High School
Union-Endicott HS
Chenango - 0
Sherburne-Earlville MS/HS
Dutchess - 0

Spackenkill HS
Erie-0

Canisius HS

East Aurora HS
Springville-Griffith HS
Herkimer - 0

Central Valley Academy
Jefferson - 0

Carthage HS

Faith Fellowship Christian

Kings - 0
Brooklyn Technical HS
Magen David Yeshivah HS
Poly Prep CDS
St. Ann's School
Nassau -0
Baldwin Sr HS
Chaminade HS
Freeport HS
Friends Academy
HAFTR Academy
Long Island Lutheran HS
Lynbrook HS
Malverne HS
Manhasset Secondary School
North Shore Hebrew

Paul D. Schreiber HS
Plainview-Kennedy HS
Roslyn HS
South Side HS
St. Dominic HS
St. Mary's HS
Wheatley School

New York - 0
Collegiate School
Columbia Grammar & Prep

Convent of Sacred Heart
Dalton School

Dwight School

Friends Seminary

HS MSE@CCNY

Hunter College HS
Ramaz Upper School
Regis HS

Spence School

PO. Box 1090, Manhasset, New York 11030-8090

NOVEMBER 2020 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 #2 TOT
16 24 40
29 30 59
26 26
22 24 46

28 28

2 12 14

5 1 6

14 14
13 19 32
8 12 20

15 18 33
4 6 10

25 30 55
18 15 33
19 25 44
13 13

4 4

18 21 39
13 19 32
15 16 31
7 15 22

22 25 47
12 13 25
25 26 51
21 27 48
13 15 28
17 17

15 15 30
17 29 46
24 27 51
30 30 60
16 19 35
18 16 34
25 30 55
30 30 60
3 3

19 25 44
19 25 44

County/School Name
Stuyvesant HS
Trinity School
Onondaga - 0
Solvay HS
Oswego -0
Oswego HS
Queens -0
Francis Lewis HS

St. John's Preparatory School

The Windsor School
Rensselaer - 0

Emma Willard School
Richmond - 0

Monsignor Farrell HS

Staten Island Technical HS
Rockland - 0

Albertus Magnus HS

Clarkstown HS North

North Rockland HS

Nyack HS

Pearl River HS

Tappan Zee HS
Saratoga - 0

Shenendehowa HS

Suffolk - 0
Bayport-Blue Point HS
Centereach HS
Half Hollow Hills HS East
Half Hollow Hills HS WEST
Harborfields HS
Islip HS
Mattituck HS
P.J. Gelinas JHS
R.C. Murphy JHS
Shoreham-Wading River HS
St. Anthony HS
Walt Whitman HS
Ward Melville HS
West Babylon HS
Tompkins - 0
Ithaca HS
Ulster - 0
New Paltz HS
Washington - 0
Fort Edward HS
Granville Jr/Sr HS
Greenwich Jr./Sr. HS
Westchester - 0
Dobbs Ferry HS
Edgemont Jr/Sr HS

Harrison HS

Horace Greeley HS
John Jay HS

MV Steam Academy
North Salem HS/MS
Rye Country Day School
Scarsdale HS

Westlake HS

White Plains HS

#1 #2 TOT
30 30 60
26 26 52

8 4 12
25 30 55
30 30 60
21 27 48
13 15 28
20 29 49

27 27
13 21 34
14 22 36
25 25

5 5
10 15 25
26 27 53
15 20 35
16 21 37

7 7
24 27 51
20 27 47

6 6
16 21 37
14 23 37
27 30 57
20 20
28 30 58

7 12 19
11 18 29
16 22 38
25 24 49
16 19 35

29 29
13 21 34
13 13

8 16 24

24 27 51



Naveen A, Brooklyn Technical HS
Ajay A, Clarkstown HS North
Foyez A, Trinity School

Marco A, Brooklyn Technical HS
Eden B, HS MSE@QCCNY

Jake B, Dalton School

Thomas B, Dalton School

Owen C, Stuyvesant HS

Patrick C, Scarsdale HS

Bailing C, The Windsor School
Eileen C, HS MSE@QCCNY
Justin C, Bronx HS of Science
Nicholas C, Hunter College HS

Eddie C, Staten Island Technical HS

Andrew C, Ward Melville HS
Isaac C, Hunter College HS
Rullyann D, Brooklyn Technical HS

Derek D, Staten Island Technical HS

Lingjie F, Stuyvesant HS
Jonathan F, John Jay HS
Benjamin F, Dobbs Ferry HS
Grace G, Hunter College HS
Christopher G, Francis Lewis HS
Ivan G, Ward Melville HS

David G, Brooklyn Technical HS
Animesh G, Ward Melville HS
Lila G, Spence School

William H, Collegiate School
Alexander H, Hunter College HS
Eden H, SAR High School
Lyndon H, Ithaca HS

Theodore H, HS MSE@CCNY
Kevin H, Half Hollow Hills HS East
Angelina H, Hunter College HS
William H, Hunter College HS
Eric H, Stuyvesant HS

Henry H, Tappan Zee HS
Yunging H, The Windsor School
Jeffrey H, Francis Lewis HS
Katherine H, Dalton School
Siddhant J, Wheatley School
Vidur J, Hunter College HS
Michael ], Dalton School

David ], Stuyvesant HS

Bingde J, Stuyvesant HS

Andrew ], Stuyvesant HS

Seth K, Regis HS

Pavan K, Dwight School

Ethan K, HS MSE@CCNY
Heeyun K, Brooklyn Technical HS
Jaemin K, Hunter College HS
Julia K, Stuyvesant HS

Aarya K, Edgemont Jr/Sr HS
Keerthan K, Stuyvesant HS

Aron K, HS MSE@CCNY

Jory L, HS MSE@QCCNY

Ashton L, Collegiate School
James L, Hunter College HS
Victoria L, Hunter College HS
Yusen L, Hunter College HS
Jiahui L, Emma Willard School
Alvin L, Stuyvesant HS

Dong L, Brooklyn Technical HS
Sandy L, HS MSE@QCCNY

Jia Hao L, Brooklyn Technical HS
Mikayla L, Stuyvesant HS

Lijia L, P.J. Gelinas JHS

Curt L, Stuyvesant HS
Alexander L, Ward Melville HS
Shiyuan L, The Windsor School
Daniel L, Roslyn HS

Elvin L, Horace Greeley HS
Amber L, Ward Melville HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Michael M, R.C. Murphy JHS
Nora M, Stuyvesant HS

Josiah M, Stuyvesant HS

Julia M, Manhasset Secondary School
Kole M, Riverdale Country School
Sumer M, Horace Greeley HS
Jakin N, Ithaca HS

Thinh Phuoc N, St. Anthony HS
William N, Hunter College HS
Kene N, HS MSE@QCCNY
Allison O, HS MSE@CCNY
Olav O, HS MSE@CCNY

Lewis O, HS MSE@CCNY
Joseph O, Stuyvesant HS

Jordan P, Dalton School

Aditya P, Stuyvesant HS

Jacob P, Stuyvesant HS

Yuhao P, Stuyvesant HS
Wonjong P, Stuyvesant HS

Jinho P, Ithaca HS

Ryan P, Stuyvesant HS

Marco P, HS MSE@CCNY
Sebastian P, Francis Lewis HS
Boaz P, SAR High School

Jerry Q, Ithaca HS

Terry Q, Hunter College HS
Avinash R, Wheatley School
Logan R, Hunter College HS
Michael R, P.J. Gelinas JHS
Alexander R, Scarsdale HS

Alison R, Harborfields HS

Ryan S, Half Hollow Hills HS East
Rishi S, Hunter College HS

Neil S, Wheatley School

Moussa S, Brooklyn Technical HS
Ivyann S, Emma Willard School
Maximilien S, Bronx HS of Science
Justin S, Staten Island Technical HS
Nathan S, Ithaca HS

Oliver S, SAR High School
Samuel S, HS MSE@QCCNY
Linda S, Horace Greeley HS
Jennifer S, Stuyvesant HS

Sudeep S, Clarkstown HS North
Jeffrey S, Paul D. Schreiber HS
Ruiwen T, Stuyvesant HS

Bryant V, HS MSE@QCCNY
Cuatro V, St. Ann's School
William V, Regis HS

Lucy V, Brooklyn Technical HS
Anton W, Collegiate School
Lingxiang W, The Windsor School
Hao W, Hunter College HS
Jason W, Horace Greeley HS
Wilson W, Francis Lewis HS

Lili W, Hunter College HS
Alexander W, St. Anthony HS
Jeffrey W, Bronx HS of Science
Justin W, Wheatley School
CHRISTOPHER W, Staten Island Technical HS
Chun Yeung W, Stuyvesant HS
Benjamin W, R.C. Murphy JHS
Edward W, Stuyvesant HS

Yiao W, The Windsor School
Jacky X, Harborfields HS

Robin X, Ward Melville HS
Caroline X, Hunter College HS
Yujia X, Stuyvesant HS

Paris Y, Francis Lewis HS

Kevin Y, Hunter College HS
Briman Y, Bronx HS of Science
Stephanie Y, Roslyn HS

Gloria Y, Stuyvesant HS



Xiaoshen M, Stuyvesant HS
Haokai M, Stuyvesant HS
Daniel M, Friends Seminary
Tony M, Ithaca HS

Kai M, Dalton School

Danielle M, Hunter College HS

Jake B - Dalton School

Thomas B - Dalton School
Bailing C - The Windsor School
Lingjie F - Stuyvesant HS
Alexander H - Hunter College HS
Lyndon H - Ithaca HS

William H - Hunter College HS
Yunging H - The Windsor School
Vidur J - Hunter College HS
Michael ] - Dalton School

David ] - Stuyvesant HS

Julia K - Stuyvesant HS

Ashton L - Collegiate School
Alvin L - Stuyvesant HS

Mikayla L - Stuyvesant HS

Amber L - Ward Melville HS
Haokai M - Stuyvesant HS

Kai M - Dalton School

Nora M - Stuyvesant HS

Josiah M - Stuyvesant HS

Kole M - Riverdale Country School
Joseph O - Stuyvesant HS

Jordan P - Dalton School

Aditya P - Stuyvesant HS

Jacob P - Stuyvesant HS

Yuhao P - Stuyvesant HS

Jinho P - Ithaca HS

Maximilien S - Bronx HS of Science
Nathan S - Ithaca HS

Lingxiang W - The Windsor School
Chun Yeung W - Stuyvesant HS
Edward W - Stuyvesant HS

Yiao W - The Windsor School
Jacky X - Harborfields HS

Robin X - Ward Melville HS
Jonathan Z - Hunter College HS
Eric Z - Hunter College HS
Patrick C - Scarsdale HS

Nicholas C - Hunter College HS
Michael D - St. Anthony HS
Chase F - Edgemont Jr/Sr HS
Nellann F - The Windsor School
Luca G - Roslyn HS

Theodore H - HS MSE@QCCNY

Dalton School

Hunter College HS
Stuyvesant HS

The Windsor School
Bronx HS of Science
Ithaca HS

Ward Melville HS
Brooklyn Technical HS
Francis Lewis HS

HS MSE@CCNY

Derek Y, Bronx HS of Science
Derek Z, Stuyvesant HS

Ian Z, Guilderland HS
Jonathan Z, Hunter College HS
Eric Z, Hunter College HS
Davis Z, Hunter College HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Kevin H - Half Hollow Hills HS East
Charles H - Stuyvesant HS

Eric H - Stuyvesant HS

Jeffrey H - Francis Lewis HS
Pavan K - Dwight School
Heeyun K - Brooklyn Technical HS
Jaemin K - Hunter College HS
Jacob K - Stuyvesant HS

Akash K - Trinity School

Aarya K - Edgemont Jr/Sr HS
Aron K- HS MSE@CCNY

Jory L - HS MSE@QCCNY

James L - Hunter College HS
Frederick L - Scarsdale HS
Dong L - Brooklyn Technical HS
Lijia L - P.J. Gelinas JHS

Curt L - Stuyvesant HS
Alexander L - Ward Melville HS
Brandon L - Hunter College HS
Tony M - Ithaca HS

Danielle M - Hunter College HS
Jakin N - Ithaca HS

William N - Hunter College HS
Kene N - HS MSE@QCCNY
Olav O - HS MSE@QCCNY
William O - Stuyvesant HS
Lewis O - HS MSE@CCNY
Ryan P - Stuyvesant HS

Maia P - Trinity School

Michael R - P.J. Gelinas JHS

Jed R - St. Ann's School

Daniel S - Half Hollow Hills HS East
Alexander S - P.J. Gelinas JHS
Samuel S - HS MSE@QCCNY
Jennifer S - Stuyvesant HS
Jeffrey S - Paul D. Schreiber HS
Lili W - Hunter College HS
Jeffrey W - Bronx HS of Science
Adam W - Bronx HS of Science
Miles Y - Bronx HS of Science
Daniel Y - Hunter College HS
Ian Z - Guilderland HS

Davis Z - Hunter College HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

60
60
60
60
59
58
57
55
55
55

Manhasset Secondary School
R.C. Murphy JHS

Riverdale Country School
Wheatley School

Regis HS

Spence School

St. Ann's School
Guilderland HS

Friends Academy

Dobbs Ferry HS

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

47
47
46
46
44
44
44
40
39
38



Half Hollow Hills HS East
Trinity School

Collegiate School

P.J. Gelinas JHS

Paul D. Schreiber HS
Scarsdale HS

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS

Staten Island Technical HS
Emma Willard School
Roslyn HS

53
52
51
51
51
51
49
49
48
48

Harborfields HS

St. Anthony HS

Walt Whitman HS

Tappan Zee HS

Dwight School

Half Hollow Hills HS WEST
Harrison HS

Friends Seminary

John Jay HS

Pearl River HS

37
37
37
36
35
35
35
34
34
34



